Description
The SMBJ series is designed specifically
to protect sensitive electronic equipment
from voltage transients induced by lightning
and other transient voltage events.
Features
◆ 600W peak pulsepower capability at 10 x 1000μs waveform, repetition rate (duty
cycle): 0.01%

SMBJ Series 600W Transient Voltage Suppressor 00W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Rev :                         www.leiditech.com 01.06.2017 4/6
Part Numbering System
SMBJ XXX C A
(1) (2) (3) (4)
(1)SERIES.
(2)VR VOLTAGE.
(3)BI-DIRECTIONALAND UNI-DIRECTIONAL.
(4)5% VOLTAGE TOLERANCE.
Product Dimensions
Dimension
Inches Millimeters
MIN MAX MIN
MAX
A 0.134 0.155 3.40 3.94
B 0.205 0.22 5.21 5.59
C 0.075 0.083 1.90 2.11
D 0.166 0.185 4.22 4.70
E 0.036 0.056 0.91 1.42
F 0.073 0.087 1.85 2.2
G 0.002 0.008 0.05 0.20
H 0.077 0.094 1.95 2.40
J 0.043 0.053 1.09 1.35
K 0.008 0.014 0.20 0.35
L 0.039 0.049 0.99 1.24
AC
D
B
H
KE J
F
L